JEIL MEDICAL CORPORATION
702•703•704•705•706•804•805•807•812-ho, 55, Digital-ro 34-gil, Guro-gu, Seoul, 08378, Rep. of Korea
T  82.2.850.3903    F  82.2.850.3537   E  global@jeilmed.co.kr
[LBEN-M2901(00)]
SYSTEM
Indications
The ARIX Sternal System is intended for use in the stabilization and fixation of fractures of the anterior chest wall

• Sterilized single use device
• Package unit: 1ea
• Sterilized single use device
• Package unit: 1ea
• Sterilized single use device
Ordering Information_Plates
9
ARIX STERNAL SYSTEM
2.4 Locking Screw (Auto)
No. Code Head Diameter (A) Outer Diameter (B) Length (L) Color Package Unit
1 24L-SA-008-TA
Ø3.6 Ø2.4
8
Blue 1, 2, 4ea
2 24L-SA-009-TA 9
3 24L-SA-010-TA 10
4 24L-SA-011-TA 11
5 24L-SA-012-TA 12
6 24L-SA-013-TA 13
7 24L-SA-014-TA 14
8 24L-SA-015-TA 15
9 24L-SA-016-TA 16
10 24L-SA-017-TA 17
11 24L-SA-018-TA 18
A
L
B
[Unit: mm]
 • Sterilized single use device
Screws
SYSTEM
10
ARIX STERNAL SYSTEM
2.7 Locking Screw
No. Code Head Diameter (A) Outer Diameter (B) Length (L) Color Package Unit
1 27L-SA-008-TA
Ø3.6 Ø2.7
8
Purple 1, 2, 4ea
2 27L-SA-009-TA 9
3 27L-SA-010-TA 10
4 27L-SA-011-TA 11
5 27L-SA-012-TA 12
6 27L-SA-013-TA 13
7 27L-SA-014-TA 14
8 27L-SA-015-TA 15
9 27L-SA-016-TA 16
10 27L-SA-017-TA 17
11 27L-SA-018-TA 18
12 27L-SA-019-TA 19
13 27L-SA-020-TA 20
A
L
B
[Unit: mm]